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LIST OF MAGAZINES

American Scientist

Business India

Business Manager

Business Today

Business Week

Business World

Capital Market

Car & Driver

Career 360

Competition Affairs
Competition Success Review
Corporate Environment INC
Dalal Street

DataQuest

Digital learning

Down to Earth

Dwell

Economic & Political Weekly-APA01642
E-gov

Film Comment

Forbes India

Fortune

Frontline

Human Capital



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

India Infrastructure
India Today
Infinithoughts
Mutual Fund Insight
Open

Out Look Business
Out Look Money
Outlook

People Matters
Popular Mechanics
Pratiyogita Darpan
Reader's Digest
Retailer

Sportstar

The Economist

The Global Analyst
The Week

Time

University News



